
JACKS

Model
Number

TJH2
TJH5
TJH10
TJH109
TJH105A
TJH109LS
TJA25

Cap.
(tons)

2
5

25

Stroke
(in)

 4 7/16
 4 5/8
 5 7/8
 9
 5
 9
 6 1/2

Minimum Height

Cap
(in)

  9 1/4
  11 3/4
  13 1/8
  22
11 1/2
16 1/8
13 3/4

Toe
(in)

    5/8
  1
  1 1/4
  2 1/4

  2 1/4

Base
Area
(in)

  4 59/64  x 7
  7 1/4  x 10 5/8
  9 1/2  x 11 1/4
  6 1/2  x 10

  9 1/2  x 12

Max. Handle
Effort
(lbs)

51
33
38
80

100

10

Weight
(lbs)

18
53
85
56
37
41

130

Method
Of

Return

Load

Spring

Load

6  x 9 73

TOE JACKS
Simplex Toe Jacks Are The Heavy Haulers & Structural Movers First Choice.

■   8 Models
■   Self-contained or remote models for maximum versatility.
■   Low toe heights fit in tight clearances.
■   The lowest handle effort for easy operation.
■   The lowest weights for reduced back injuries.
■   Swivel sockets for access in close quarters.  (TJH5 & TJH10 Only)
■   New light weight TJH109LS and TJH105A

Heavy equipment movers have long realized the benefits of
Simplex  toe jacks.  Truly a universal tool, hydraulic toe jacks
can do a wide variety of jobs faster & safer than standard
jacks.  With toe heights starting at 1” and capacities up to 25
tons, Simplex hydraulic toe jacks are the first choice for
transformer maintenance, heavy hauling, structural
moving, and rigging.

Toe Jacks - Remote
Model

Number

TJR109

Cap.
(tons)

10

Stroke
(in)

9

Minimum Height

Cap
(in)

  22 1/8

Toe
(in)
2 1/4

Base
Area
(in)

6 1/2 x 10

Pres.
@ Cap.

(PSI)

6,500

Type

S/A Spring Return

Res.
Cap.

 Reqd.
(cu. in.)

53

Weight
(lbs)

45
Note:  To use Simplex Remote Jack with existing pumps or hoses, order Coupling Adaptor #85383 separately.

Simplex offers the largest selection of toe jacks to fit your needs.

Simplex has themost extensive line of
toe jacks available.

Toe Jacks

Note:  Handles Are Included With All Self-Contained Models.

NEW!!

NEW!!

TJH109LS

TJH10
TJH5

TJH2

TJH109

TJA25

2 11/64


