TOE JACKS

JACKS

Simplex Toe Jacks Are The Heavy Haulers & Structural Movers First Choice.





Heavy equipment movers have long realized the benefits of Simplex toe jacks. Truly a universal tool, hydraulic toe jacks can do a wide variety of jobs faster & safer than standard jacks. With toe heights starting at 1" and capacities up to 25 tons, Simplex hydraulic toe jacks are the first choice for transformer maintenance, heavy hauling, structural moving, and rigging.

Simplex offers the largest selection of toe jacks to fit your needs.

- 8 Models
- Self-contained or remote models for maximum versatility.
- Low toe heights fit in tight clearances.
- The lowest handle effort for easy operation.
- The lowest weights for reduced back injuries.
- Swivel sockets for access in close quarters. (TJH5 & TJH10 Only)
- New light weight TJH109LS and TJH105A

•	Toe Jacks													
		Cap. (tons)		Minimum Height		Base Area	Max. Handle Effort	Method Of	Weight (Ibs)					
				Toe (in)	Cap (in)	(in)	(lbs)	Return	(103)					
	TJH2	2	4 7/16	5/8	9 1/4	4 59/64 x 7	51	Load	18					
	TJH5	5	4 5/8	1	11 3/4	7 1/4 x 10 5/8	33		53					
	TJH10	10	5 7/8	1 1/4	13 1/8	9 1/2 x 11 1/4	38		85					
	TJH109		9	2 1/4	22	6 1/2 x 10	80	Spring	56					
1/2	TJH105A		5	2 11/64	11 1/2	6 x 9	73		37					
NUN AN	TJH109LS		9		16 1/8				41					
F	TJA25	25	6 1/2	2 1/4	13 3/4	9 1/2 x 12	100	Load	130					

TJH109LS

Note: Handles Are Included With All Self-Contained Models.

Toe Jacks - Remote

Model			Minimum Height			Res.	Pres.	Туре	Weight
Number			Toe (in)	Cap (in)	Area (in)	Cap. Reqd. (cu. in.)	@ Cap. (PSI)		(lbs)
TJR109	10	9	2 1/4	22 1/8	6 1/2 x 10	53	6,500	S/A Spring Return	45

Note: To use Simplex Remote Jack with existing pumps or hoses, order Coupling Adaptor #85383 separately.